Service Center

Pricelist

Left baggage* [prices per piece and hours] uptosh e.f.24h
hand baggage up to 8 kg (max. 35 x 50 x 20 cm)] EUR 6,00 10,00
normal baggage up to 20 kg [max. 90 x 60 x 30 cm)] EUR 8,00 12,00
bulky baggage up to 40 kg (max. 90 x 60 x 30 cm)] EUR 10,00 16,00
bulky baggage over 40 kg [max. 90 x 60 x 30 cm)] EUR 12,00 20,00
bicycle, golfbag, ski/snowhoard EUR 15,00 18,00
surfboard or accessaries EUR 18,00 23,00
baby seat EUR 2,00
baby carriage EUR 4,00
Depaosition of items* [prices per piece and hours]
1 unit of clothing per person [i.e. 1xcoat or 1xjacket,] EUR 4,00 2,00
Baggage trolley* EUR 150 2,00
Deposition of items* [prices per piece and hours])
deposit item acc. to pricelist left haggage
plus handling fee EUR non-recurring 8,00
Security sensitive items / Dangerous goods* EUR non-recurring 20,00
Copying Service
DIN A4 b/w / DIN A4 color [single-sided]) EUR 0,70/1,00
DIN A4 b/w / DIN A4 colar [double-sided]) EUR 1,30/2,20
DIN A3 b/w / DIN A3 color [single-sided] EUR 1,00/2,00
DIN A3 b/w / DIN A3 colar [double-sided]) EUR 3,00/4,00
Printout AirPrinter
DINA4 b/w single-sided / douhle-sided EUR 1,50/2,50
Printout USB-Stick
DIN A4 b/w / DIN A4 color [single-sided] EUR 2,50 /4,50
DIN A4 b/w / DIN A4 color [double-sided] EUR 4,90/8,90
Telefax & Scan-Service (prices per page including fees)
1. page / each following page EUR 2,50/1,50
Showers
Cahin rental max. 2 hours [incl. towels] EUR 25,00
deposit for key EUR 20,00
Replacement certificate
A one-time processing fee applies per deposit receipt. EUR 20,00
*In case of loss of the deposit receipt we charge an additional processing fee.
Service Center / Terminal 1 Valid from:

1. Januar 2026



